
Find your local ETB service

County Local area Address Contact name Phone Email Website

Cavan and Monaghan
Cavan 4 Church View Sq H12 A592 049 4377001 cavanguidance@cmetb.ie

http://www.cmetbadultguidance.ie/
Monaghan Dun Mhuire, Mullaghmonaghan, Monaghan 042 9690739 monaghanguidance@cmetb.ie 

Cork

Macroom, Carrigaline, Midleton, 
Cobh, Youghal John Murphy 086 833 7808 john.murphy@corketb.ie

https://www.corketb.ie/about-cork-etb/further-education-training-f-e-t/adult-
education-guidance-initiative/

Skibbereen, Bantry, Clonakilty, 
Bandon, Dunmanway, 
Castletownbere Janice Creagh 087 622 8945 janice.creagh@corketb.ie

Mallow, Charleville, Millstreet Joan McSweeney 086 833 7591 joan.mcsweeney@corketb.ie

Cork City Andrea McCarthy 086 836 8561 andrea.mccarthy@corketb.ie

Oonagh Maher 086 047 9092 oonagh.maher@corketb.ie

Cork City, North Cork Claire Nagle 086 795 9651 claire.nagle@corketb.ie
Shirley Deane 1800 40 41 41 shirley.deane@corketb.ie

Donegal Letterkenny 
2nd Floor, McKendrick Place, Pearse Road

074 917 8088
adultguidance@donegaletb.ie;     
info@donegaletb.ie

https://www.donegaletb.ie/further-education-training/adult-guidance/Donegal Town Ard Scoil na gCeithre Maistir, Tirconnell Street 074 972 5520 adultguidance@donegaletb.ie

Dublin City

North Central and East Dublin Ballymun Road, Ballymun, D11 Michelle Morrissey

087 939 0894 
/       01 862 
3828 michelle.morrissey@aes.cdetb.ie

https://cityofdublin.etb.ie/adult-education-guidance-service/

Paul Maguire

086 061 2037 
/                01  
862 3835 paul.maguire@aes.cdetb.ie

Finglas, Cabra, Glasnevin Barry Road, Finglas West, D11 Karen Granville 087 294 5154 karen.granville@aes.cdetb.ie

Jacqui Mythen
085 218 6146 
/                 01 
5585199 jacqui.mythen@aes.cdetb.ie

Dublin Inner City 10 Parnell Square East Transition Centre, D1 Fiona Clarke 087 935 0542 fiona.clarke@aes.cdetb.ie

Crumlin, Ballyfermot
Crumlin College of Further Education, Crumlin Road, 
D12 Maura Conway 087 941 8084 maura.conway@aes.cdetb.ie

Nicola Gilsenan 087 386 1620 nicola.gilsenan@aes.cdetb.ie

Dublin and Dun 
Laoghaire 

Balbriggan, Swords Majella Callaghan 01 841 7763 majellacallaghan@ddletbaes.ie 
https://adulteducationnorthcountydublin.ie/Orla Hicks 01 840 8946 orlahicks@ddletbaes.ie

Kevin McCabe 087 405 0293 kevinmccabe@ddletbaes.ie

Dún Laoghaire, Dundrum Elizabeth O'Doherty 01 298 9283 elizabethodoherty@ddletbaes.ie https://www.adulteducationsoutheast.com/

Tallaght, Lucan, Clondalkin Caroline Duffy 01 451 5733 carolineduffy@ddletbaes.ie

http://dublinadulteducation.ie/adult-guidance/Patrick Stewart 01 467 0043 patrickstewart@ddletbaes.ie
Riversdale, Blanchardstown Sharon Hennessy 01 821 2829 sharonhennessy@ddletbaes.ie https://www.adulteducationblanchardstown.ie/

Galway, Roscommon

Galway, Roscommon Nuala Kilgannon 087 351 5034 nuala.kilgannon@gretb.ie

https://gretb.ie/further-education-training/adult-guidance-and-information-
service/

Galway City, Roscommon Miriam Walsh 087 988 5969 guidance@gretb.ie

Ballinasloe, Tuam, Roscommon Maura Fallon 086 014 6515 maura.fallon@gretb.ie

Galway City, Gort, Portumna Siobhan Brangwyn 087 260 0133 siobhan.brangwyn@gretb.ie

Loughrea, West Galway Tadhg Crowley 087 281 8506 timothy.crowley@gretb.ie
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Galway, Roscommon

East Galway, Roscommon Pauline Dillon 087 055 2292 guidance@gretb.ie

https://gretb.ie/further-education-training/adult-guidance-and-information-
service/

Kerry 7 Denny Street, Tralee 066 714 96 96 info@kerrycollege.ie https://kerrycollege.ie/admissions/admissions-information-hub/

Kildare, Wicklow 

Kildare (Newbridge) Áras Sláinte, Station Rd, Newbridge, W12 XD45 Rachael Tuite 087 7006685 RachaelTuite@kwetb.ie

https://kwetbguidanceservice.ie/

Kildare (Maynooth) Manor Mills Shopping Centre, Maynooth, Co. Kildare Shane Barrett 087 372 2234 shanebarrett@kwetb.ie

Wicklow (Bray) Brennan's Parade, Bray, Co. Wicklow Catherine Greene 086 806 0702 catherinegreene@kwetb.ie

Wicklow (Blessington)
Community Education Centre, Old Vocational School, 
Blessington, Co. Wicklow

Irene Hayden 086 806 1569 guidancewestwicklow@kwetb.ie

Wicklow (Wicklow Town)
The Murrough, Corporation Land (1st Division), 
Wicklow, A67 V248

Seona Hyland 087 707 4669 seonahyland@kwetb.ie

Kilkenny, Carlow
Kilkenny Lower New Street Orla Reddy 056 776 4448 adultguidance@kkadulted.ie https://kilkennycarlow.etb.ie/further-education-and-training/adult-education-

guidance-service/Carlow 1a Meadow Court, Burrin Street Shane Rooney  059 9133123 info@carlowadultguidance.ie

Laois, Offaly Laois FET Centre, Tower Hill, Portlaoise Carmel Hoolan 057 867 2963
choolan@loetb.ie;  
guidanceinfo@loetb.ie https://www.loetb.ie/adult-guidance 

Offaly FET Centre, Castle Buildings, Tara St, Tullamore Catherine Gavigan 057 935 1506 cgavigan@loetb.ie 

Limerick , Clare 
Limerick, Clare 1800 70 70 77

coursechoices@lcetb.ie https://collegeoffet.ie/guidance/

Longford, Westmeath

Athlone Athlone Training Centre, Garrycastle Patricia Reilly 086 386 7847 preilly@lwetb.ie

https://www.lwetb.ie/adult-guidance/

Longford Church Street John Doherty 085 808 6825 jdoherty@lwetb.ie

Fiona Murphy 087 266 9988 fiona.murphy@lwetb.ie

Mullingar Further Education Centre Marlinstown Business Park
Caroline Cornally 086 386 7954 ccornally@lwetb.ie
Niamh Penrose 086 173 4626 npenrose@lwetb.ie

Louth, Meath
Drogheda, Louth FET Centre, King St, Drogheda Ann Fallon

041 984 2030 
/              087 
230 0195 laegis@lmetb.ie

https://www.lmetb.ie/further-education-training/guidance-information-and-
recruitment/Dundalk, Louth Training Centre, Coe’s Road, Dundalk  A91 PH21 Carmel Smith 042 9355 700 csmith.rst@lmetb.ie

Meath FET Campus, Railway St,  Navan C15 AW81 Shona Dunne

086 078 7988 
/              087 
953 9357 maegs@lmetb.ie

Mayo Sligo, Leitrim

Mayo FET Centre, Lucan Street, Castlebar Barbara Ronayne 094 903 5814 barbararonayne@msletb.ie

http://msletbadultguidance.ie/contact/

Sligo Quay Street Caroline King / 071 913 8411 carolineking@msletb.ie 

Josephine McGread josephinemcgread@msletb.ie

Leitrim FET Centre, Marketyard, Carrick-on-Shannon

Martina O’Sullivan

071 962 1371 
/              086 
036 2174 martinaosullivan@msletb.ie

Jane Nolan 

071 962 1371 
/              086 
774 3329  janenolan@msletb.ie

Tipperary

North Tipperary (Borrisokane, 
Nenagh, Newport, Roscrea, 
Templemore, Thurles) Teach an Léinn,Kenyon Street, Nenagh

Nora Gubbins /                              
Martina Maher

067 322 82/                   
087 914 3505 adultguidance@tipperaryetb.ie https://tipperary.etb.ie/further-education/adult-guidance-in-education-service/

South Tipperary (Carrick-on-Suir, 
Cashel, Cahir,  Tipperary Town) Front Building, Western Road, Clonmel

Tom Ryan /                                     
Brigid Keating 052 619 1424 adultguidance@tipperaryetb.ie

Waterford, Wexford 
Waterford City

W.I.T. College Street Campus,
 X91 RX4R Peter Lucey 086 069 6988 peterlucey@wwetb.ie

http://waterfordwexford.etb.ie/adult-education-services/adult-educational-
guidance-services/
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Waterford, Wexford 
Waterford County

Wolfe Tone Road,
Dungarvan, X35 DX49 Philip Cullinane

058 482 28 / 
087 701 0386 philipcullinane@wwetb.ie

http://waterfordwexford.etb.ie/adult-education-services/adult-educational-
guidance-services/

Wexford Ardcavan Business Park,          Y35 P9EA Rosarii Curran 
087 137 9115/               
053 915 2067 rosariicurran@wwetb.ie
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